

## GPS Insight/ServiceTitan Authorization Form

By signing below, Company authorizes and directs GPS Insight to access ServiceTitan APIs to provide to Company's location data. The data is to include, but not be limited to, vehicle, driver, and location data. Company understands that based on this authorization, GPS Insight will provide this data to ServiceTitan on a regular basis.

If at any time after the date of this Authorization, Company chooses to terminate this authorization, then it must so notify both ServiceTitan and GPS Insight in writing at the following email address:

- Your ServiceTitan Success Representative
- Your GPS Insight Account Manager

Vahicla \	/INIc or	Vahicla	Lahels to	ho Evcli	IHOH.
venicle :	V 11 V Z 11 V	V P I I I I P	I ADEK IO	110 EXC 11	1111111

Company Name:	
Name and Title (Type or Print):	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	
Date:	